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Ebert - DNR, Jared <jared.ebert@state.co.us>

Hazeltine Mine, M-2004-031 Board Order - TR Request - Orr Drain 

Ebert - DNR, Jared <jared.ebert@state.co.us> Tue, Jul 10, 2018 at 7:18 AM
To: Connie Davis <connie.davis@aggregate-us.com>
Cc: Michael Cunningham <michael.cunningham@state.co.us>, Steve Fox <S_Fox@fsf-law.com>, Tom Hesemann
<tom.hesemann@tetratech.com>, Matthew Woodworth <matthew.woodworth@lafargeholcim.com>

Hello Connie, 
 
I will let you know when I have received the hard copy of the application.  Please submit evidence a notice was sent to
Mr. Orr.  This could be a copy of the notice letter sent to Mr. Orr and a certified mail receipt, or this could be
documentation of hand/personal delivery.  
 
Thank you, 
 
Jared
[Quoted text hidden]
--  

Jared Ebert

Environmental Protection Specialist III
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